
Kontakt os: 

Jacques Røssel 
Managing Director Denmark & Sweden   
Mobil +45 40444627 
Jacques.rossel@volvo.com       

Smillah Blomseth 
Operations Manager 
Mobil +45 41393225 
smillah.blomseth@volvo.com 

Jens Mac Larsen 
Sales Director  
Mobil +45 41734003 
jens.mac.larsen@volvo.com 

Peter Søndergaard 
Territory Manager 
Mobil +45 40452002 
peter.sondergaard@volvo.com 
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Jan Hviid 
Territory Manager 
Mobil +45 61205286 
jan.hviid@volvo.com 

Morten Frederiksen 
Territory Manager      
Mobil +45 61827817 
morten.frederiksen.2@volvo.com 

Emma Neigaard 
Service Representative  
Mobil +45 61827962 
emma.neigaard@volvo.com 

Charlotte Bjerre 
Sales Assistant          
Mobil +45 44546621 
charlotte.bjerre@volvo.com 
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